
Time Trial #2 - 400 IM/200 FR/50 FR
2020-10-09

Event 1 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 7 3 MCNEILL Hugh (150) LOSC 00E24.51
2 8 5 DEE Kevin (001) LOSC 00E26.09
3 7 2 ERICKSON Aidan (689) LOSC 00E26.22
3 7 4 KAUL Piyush (524) LOSC 00E26.22
5 8 2 PARK John (446) LOSC 00E26.78
6 8 3 PARK Minkuk (275) LOSC 00E27.98
7 5 2 FACK leila (175) LOSC 00E28.00
8 5 4 HERBERT Bailey (941) LOSC 00E28.17
9 5 1 SCHROEDER Katelyn (608) LOSC 00E28.19

10 8 4 FRIESEN Tyler (925) LOSC 00E28.43
11 7 1 MATHEOS George (159) LOSC 00E28.71
12 5 3 PARR Severen (616) LOSC 00E28.86
13 8 1 PARR Finnegan (312) LOSC 00E28.93
14 6 3 FACK zadie (438) LOSC 00E29.20
15 2 4 BAE Jihoon (823) LOSC 00E29.88
16 6 2 MARYSCHAK Gracie (197) LOSC 00E30.35
17 1 1 PARK Minhyuk (857) LOSC 00E30.56
18 2 1 VERMEULEN Keith (506) LOSC 00E30.79
19 1 3 SUEN Makayden (675) LOSC 00E30.85
20 2 2 BELGICA Madison (585) LOSC 00E30.92
21 1 2 VELICICO Alexandru  (112) LOSC 00E31.33
22 1 4 LARSON Macey (554) LOSC 00E31.36
23 2 3 BURWELL Samantha (041) LOSC 00E31.45
24 6 4 MANLEY Emily (566) LOSC 00E31.81
25 3 2 BEDARD Danika (935) LOSC 00E32.09
26 6 1 HARDER Sienna (210) LOSC 00E32.50
27 6 5 PIERSIC Yuka (256) LOSC 00E32.70
28 4 4 LOSACCO Olivia (340) LOSC 00E33.12
29 3 3 SUEN Kodyn (382) LOSC 00E34.17
30 3 4 LARSON Kalan (832) LOSC 00E34.21
31 3 1 SANDHU Sunny (423) LOSC 00E34.75
32 4 1 DRIEDIGER Mackenzie (445) LOSC 00E36.55
33 4 3 SEO Yeonwoo (300) LOSC 00E36.97
34 4 2 HILLIER Robyn (500) LOSC 00E37.52

Event 3 Open Mixed 200 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 7 2 ERICKSON Aidan (689) LOSC 01E58.49
2 7 3 MCNEILL Hugh (150) LOSC 01E59.02
3 7 4 KAUL Piyush (524) LOSC 02E05.38
4 8 3 PARK Minkuk (275) LOSC 02E06.47
5 5 4 HERBERT Bailey (941) LOSC 02E07.91
6 7 1 MATHEOS George (159) LOSC 02E08.97
7 8 4 FRIESEN Tyler (925) LOSC 02E10.63
8 5 1 PARR Severen (616) LOSC 02E12.39



Time Trial #2 - 400 IM/200 FR/50 FR
2020-10-09

Event 3 Open Mixed 200 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

9 8 1 PARR Finnegan (312) LOSC 02E12.60
10 5 3 SCHROEDER Katelyn (608) LOSC 02E12.82
11 8 2 PARK John (446) LOSC 02E13.06
12 5 2 FACK leila (175) LOSC 02E14.30
13 6 3 FACK zadie (438) LOSC 02E17.44
14 6 2 MARYSCHAK Gracie (197) LOSC 02E17.67
15 1 3 SUEN Makayden (675) LOSC 02E22.75
16 1 1 PARK Minhyuk (857) LOSC 02E23.31
17 1 2 VELICICO Alexandru  (112) LOSC 02E25.66
18 2 2 BELGICA Madison (585) LOSC 02E25.68
19 1 4 LARSON Macey (554) LOSC 02E26.24
20 6 4 MANLEY Emily (566) LOSC 02E27.64
21 6 1 HARDER Sienna (210) LOSC 02E27.96
22 2 3 BURWELL Samantha (041) LOSC 02E28.73
23 2 4 BAE Jihoon (823) LOSC 02E29.07
24 3 3 VERMEULEN Keith (506) LOSC 02E31.84
25 3 2 BEDARD Danika (935) LOSC 02E36.64
26 2 1 SUEN Kodyn (382) LOSC 02E39.38
27 3 1 SANDHU Sunny (423) LOSC 02E46.12
28 6 5 PIERSIC Yuka (256) LOSC 02E47.30
29 4 4 LOSACCO Olivia (340) LOSC 02E53.82
30 3 4 LARSON Kalan (832) LOSC 02E55.42
31 4 3 SEO Yeonwoo (300) LOSC 02E58.42
32 4 1 DRIEDIGER Mackenzie (445) LOSC 02E58.60
33 4 2 HILLIER Robyn (500) LOSC 03E06.44

Event 8 Open Mixed 100 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 SCHROEDER Katelyn (608) LOSC 01E03.09

Event 18 Open Mixed 400 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 7 3 MCNEILL Hugh (150) LOSC 04E32.12
2 7 2 ERICKSON Aidan (689) LOSC 04E42.95
3 6 2 HERBERT Bailey (941) LOSC 04E56.31
4 8 5 DEE Kevin (001) LOSC 04E58.94
5 8 3 PARK Minkuk (275) LOSC 05E00.27
6 7 4 KAUL Piyush (524) LOSC 05E00.95
7 7 1 MATHEOS George (159) LOSC 05E10.27
8 6 3 BRUNORO Isabella  (391) LOSC 05E13.28
9 6 4 MARYSCHAK Gracie (197) LOSC 05E16.27

10 8 1 PARR Finnegan (312) LOSC 05E16.62
11 5 4 FACK leila (175) LOSC 05E19.90



Time Trial #2 - 400 IM/200 FR/50 FR
2020-10-09

Event 18 Open Mixed 400 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

12 8 2 PARK John (446) LOSC 05E20.70
13 6 1 PARR Severen (616) LOSC 05E24.34
14 8 4 FRIESEN Tyler (925) LOSC 05E25.05
15 5 3 FACK zadie (438) LOSC 05E31.97
16 1 4 LARSON Macey (554) LOSC 05E33.29
17 1 1 PARK Minhyuk (857) LOSC 05E35.32
18 5 1 HARDER Sienna (210) LOSC 05E38.17
19 2 3 BELGICA Madison (585) LOSC 05E40.25
20 1 2 VELICICO Alexandru  (112) LOSC 05E43.35
21 1 3 SUEN Makayden (675) LOSC 05E43.88
22 5 2 MANLEY Emily (566) LOSC 05E46.57
23 3 3 VERMEULEN Keith (506) LOSC 05E55.61
24 2 2 BURWELL Samantha (041) LOSC 05E55.79
25 3 1 BAE Jihoon (823) LOSC 05E59.97
26 2 1 SUEN Kodyn (382) LOSC 06E00.78
27 6 5 PIERSIC Yuka (256) LOSC 06E13.20
28 2 4 SANDHU Sunny (423) LOSC 06E29.21
29 3 4 LARSON Kalan (832) LOSC 06E32.24
30 3 2 BEDARD Danika (935) LOSC 06E34.48
31 4 4 LOSACCO Olivia (340) LOSC 06E50.37
32 4 1 DRIEDIGER Mackenzie (445) LOSC 06E55.92
33 4 3 SEO Yeonwoo (300) LOSC 07E01.15
34 4 2 HILLIER Robyn (500) LOSC 07E04.00


